Rock Rapids, IA,
51246

$176,000

2 beds
1 bath

Ranch

PETERSON LOT 28

Residential

e Pending
¢ 1024 sq ft

Jld Schoaol
Park

1S 8uUaaIn g

Google




Basics

Category: Residential Type: Ranch

Status: Pending Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 1 bath Floor level: 1024

Area: 1024 sq ft Year built: 1963

Agent

Agent First Name: Lisa Agent Last Name: Dieren

Agent Email: lisad@frontieragency.com Agent Phone Number: 712-472-3551

Building Details

Basement: None Exterior material: Brick

Roof: Metal Parking: Attached




